


selection of luxury icecream
(ask for flavours available)

1 scoop 2.75
2 scoop 4.95
3 scoop 5.75

vegan gelato (n)
(ask for flavours available)

1 scoop 2.75
2 scoop 4.95
3 scoop 5.75
baklava (n) 7.50

filo pastry with mixed pistachio and honey
syrup, served with vanilla ice cream.

dried fig (n) 7.50
dried figs in syrup and walnuts, served with
vanilla ice cream

tortino rocer (n) 7.50
product consisting of chocolate brownie,
bavarian cream abd crunchy hazelnut heart.
covered with a milk chocolate and hazelnut
icing.

glass salted caramel 7.45
salted caramel gelato decorated with a
caramel ringlet.

glass pisctachio and amarena (n) 7.45
sicilian pistachios gelato blended with
amarena fabbri, decorated with pistachio
grains.

glass chocolate 7.95
fresh cream and chocolate gelato blended
with chocolate, decorated with dark chocolate

chips.

mango 6.95
coconut ice cream and mango sorbet with

a heart of meringue and topped with a
raspberry, a lychee and a kiwi slice.

lattice apple pie 7.25
a butter pastry deep dish pie filled with apples
and sultanas, finished with a butter pastry
lattice lid and apricot glaze. Served with vanilla
ice-cream.

luxury chocolate

fudge cake 7.25
moist chocolate sponge sandwiched and
topped with rich fudge icing, served with

vanilla ice cream.

cheesecake au frutti di bosco 7.50
butterfly biscuit covered with cream cheese.
On the surface, a raspberry ciing and lots of
berries.

dough-chi (v) (¢f) 6.45
premium ice cream wrapped in the finest,
melt-in-the-mouth cookie dough and coated
in a soft, cookie crumb.

(ask for flavours available)

turkish coffee

espresso

espresso macchiato

double espresso

filtered coffee
decaffeinated filtered coffee
cappuccino

caffee latte

flat white

hot chocolate

n = contains nuts

gf = gluten free
v = vegan

2.55
2.55
2.55
2.95
2.75
2.55
2.95
2.95
3.25
2.95

french coffee

baileys coffee

irish coffee

turkish tea

everyday brew tea (teapigs)
earl grey tea (teapigs)
aromatic teas (teapigs)

Jjasmine, peppermint, lemon

reen, chamomile, chai, fresh mint
g i ) ) 9

lemon & ginger, super fruit

If you have any allergies or special dietary requirements then please notify your server.

All prices include VAT. 10% optional service charge will be added to your bill.

7.25
6.95
7.25
1.55
2.55
2.55
2.95

moscatel naturalmente,

finca antigua
frangelico
calvados
disaronno
sambuca
jagermeister

kahlaa

rémy martin

100ml 7.25
50ml 7.25
50ml 7.45
50ml 6.45
50ml 6.45
50ml 6.45
50ml 6.45
50ml 7.95



