

## DESSERTS

selection of luxury icecream (ask for flavours available)	
1 scoop	2.75
2 scoop	4.95
3 scoop	5.75
vegan gelato (n) (ask for flavours available)	2.75
1 scoop	2.75
2 scoop	4.95
3 scoop	5.75
<b>baklava (n)</b> filo pastry with mixed pistachio and has syrup, served with vanilla ice cream.	7.50 noney
dried fig (n) dried figs in syrup and walnuts, serve vanilla ice cream	<b>7.50</b> d with
tortino rocer (n) product consisting of chocolate brow bavarian cream abd crunchy hazelnu	

covered with a milk chocolate and hazelnut

icing.

glass salted caramel salted caramel gelato decorated with a caramel ringlet.	7.45
glass pisctachio and amarena (n) sicilian pistachios gelato blended with amarena fabbri, decorated with pistachio grains.	7.45
glass chocolate fresh cream and chocolate gelato blended with chocolate, decorated with dark choco	

luxury chocolate fudge cake

vanilla ice cream.

dough-chi (v) (gf)

in a soft, cookie crumb. (ask for flavours available)

berries.

moist chocolate sponge sandwiched and topped with rich fudge icing, served with

butterfly biscuit covered with cream cheese. On the surface, a raspberry ciing and lots of

premium ice cream wrapped in the finest, melt-in-the-mouth cookie dough and coated

cheesecake au frutti di bosco

,	
mango	6.95
coconut ice cream and mango sorbet with	)
a heart of meringue and topped with a	
raspberry, a lychee and a kiwi slice.	

chips.

lattice apple pie	7.25	
a butter pastry deep dish pie filled with ap	ples	
and sultanas, finished with a butter pastry		
lattice lid and apricot glaze. Served with vanilla		
ice-cream.		

## HOT DRINKS

7.25

7.50

6.45

turkish coffee	2.55	french coffee 7.25
espresso	2.55	baileys coffee 6.95
espresso macchiato	2.55	irish coffee 7.25
double espresso	2.95	turkish tea 1.55
filtered coffee	2.75	everyday brew tea (teapigs) 2.55
decaffeinated filtered coffee	2.55	earl grey tea (teapigs) 2.55
cappuccino	2.95	aromatic teas (teapigs) 2.95
caffee latte	2.95	jasmine, peppermint, lemon
flat white	3.25	green, chamomile, chai, fresh mint,
hot chocolate	2.95	lemon & ginger, super fruit

## SIGNATURE DESSERT DRINKS

moscatel naturalmente,	
finca antigua	100ml 7.25
frangelico	50ml 7.25
calvados	50ml 7.45
disaronno	50ml 6.45
sambuca	50ml 6.45
jägermeister	50ml 6.45
kahlúa	50ml 6.45
rémy martin	50ml 7.95

n = contains nuts gf = gluten free v = vegan

If you have any allergies or special dietary requirements then please notify your server.

All prices include VAT. 10% optional service charge will be added to your bill.